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Division 3 Boys Alpine Challenger
Giant Slalom

Official Ranking

COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE SPEIRS David (AUS)
CHIEF OF COURSE DRACK Andreas (AUT)
CHIEF OF TIMING LEEB Christopher (AUT)
TIMING GILOT Ulla (AUT)
STARTER REINALTER Theresa (AUT)
ANNOUNCER FERGUSON Lachlan (AUS)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS Sunny
SNOW Firm
AIR TEMPERATURE 0,7 °C

Run 1 Run 2

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

DREIER Lukas (AUT)
- A - KAUTZKY Marco (AUT)

DREIER Lukas (AUT)

COURSE Summit Ridge Summit Ridge
START 1775 m 1775 m
FINISH 1705 m 1705 m
DROP 70 m 70 m
GATES 16 16
STARTING TIME 14:21 14:46

Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 11.1.03Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 11.1.03

23/08/2023  /  Mt Buller (VIC)  /  Mt Buller Race Department 23.AIBM.3205.0000  /  23/08/2023 at 15:01  /  Page 1/2

Rank Bib SnowID Name School Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

1 699 40331 BRUCE Harrison St Michael's Grammar Sch (A) 30.15 29.50 59.65

2 707 51926 REDENBACH Thomas St Leonard's College (A) 29.64 30.47 1:00.11 0.46

3 698 58100 WEST Toby St Leonard's College (A) 31.12 32.60 1:03.72 4.07

4 715 56643 LIN Ethan St Michael's Grammar Sch (A) 33.67 34.47 1:08.14 8.49

5 704 59688 MORLEY Ben Scotch College (A) 34.87 35.37 1:10.24 10.59

6 714 46489 BALSTER Remy St Leonard's College (A) 35.35 34.95 1:10.30 10.65

7 713 47957 DALLALANA Matthew Scotch College (A) 35.02 36.03 1:11.05 11.40

8 706 57373 O'CONNNOR Jacob Port Melbourne Secondary (A) 36.91 36.02 1:12.93 13.28

9 697 56564 GRIGG Bowie Port Melbourne Secondary (A) 36.60 36.74 1:13.34 13.69

10 703 57549 HOLUIGUE Louis Scotch College (D) 37.21 37.54 1:14.75 15.10

11 718 56688 KENWRIGHT Ashton Scotch College (A) 37.51 37.90 1:15.41 15.76

12 702 56876 ZHANG WAIPAN Eric Scotch College (C) 36.96 39.11 1:16.07 16.42

13 710 51986 CHENG Cayden St Leonard's College (B) 39.79 38.58 1:18.37 18.72

14 709 49465 DOWNS Lachlan Scotch College (B) 42.82 38.69 1:21.51 21.86

15 701 51929 SCALIA Nicolas St Leonard's College (B) 43.61 43.16 1:26.77 27.12

16 717 45926 ROGERS Luke Scotch College (C) 46.60 45.41 1:32.01 32.36

17 711 56671 ZHANG Leon Scotch College (C) 47.71 44.87 1:32.58 32.93

18 719 56609 FLEISHER Jonah St Michael's Grammar Sch (A) 48.56 45.97 1:34.53 34.88
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Rank Bib SnowID Name School Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

  Not classified  

Did Not Start - Run 1 (6)

696 58525 ALDER Torran Elwood College (A)

700 52078 MARIANI Christian Scotch College (B)

705 58526 COSGROVE Gabriel Elwood College (A)

712 59530 MACRAE Henry Scotch College (D)

716 56681 BARNAO Oliver Scotch College (B)

721 46333 BATES Ethan Scotch College (C)

Disqualified - Run 1 (1)

695 52201 FRANKLIN Harley Scotch College (A) 33.74 Gate 11

Did Not Start - Run 2 (6)

696 58525 ALDER Torran Elwood College (A)

700 52078 MARIANI Christian Scotch College (B)

705 58526 COSGROVE Gabriel Elwood College (A)

712 59530 MACRAE Henry Scotch College (D)

716 56681 BARNAO Oliver Scotch College (B)

721 46333 BATES Ethan Scotch College (C)

Did Not Finish - Run 2 (2)

708 49656 MAGREE Oscar St Michael's Grammar Sch (A) 34.69

720 42268 PITT Miles Scotch College (B) 39.51

 (DNS: Did Not Start, DNF: Did Not Finish, DSQ: Disqualified, NPS: Not Permitted to Start)
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Division 3 Boys Alpine Challenger
Giant Slalom

Official Ranking Team

COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE SPEIRS David (AUS)
CHIEF OF COURSE DRACK Andreas (AUT)
CHIEF OF TIMING LEEB Christopher (AUT)
TIMING GILOT Ulla (AUT)
STARTER REINALTER Theresa (AUT)
ANNOUNCER FERGUSON Lachlan (AUS)

Run 1 Run 2

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

DREIER Lukas (AUT)
- A - KAUTZKY Marco (AUT)

DREIER Lukas (AUT)

COURSE Summit Ridge Summit Ridge
START 1775 m 1775 m
FINISH 1705 m 1705 m
DROP 70 m 70 m
GATES 16 16
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Bib SnowID Name Run 1 Run 2

Total time: 3:14.13 1 - St Leonard's College (A)

707 51926 REDENBACH Thomas 29.64 30.47

698 58100 WEST Toby 31.12 32.60

714 46489 BALSTER Remy 35.35 34.95

Gap: + 14.32Total time: 3:28.45 2 - St Michael's Grammar Sch (A)

699 40331 BRUCE Harrison 30.15 29.50

715 56643 LIN Ethan 33.67 34.47

719 56609 FLEISHER Jonah 48.56 45.97

708 49656 MAGREE Oscar 34.69

Gap: + 18.41Total time: 3:32.54 3 - Scotch College (A)

704 59688 MORLEY Ben 34.87 35.37

713 47957 DALLALANA Matthew 35.02 36.03

718 56688 KENWRIGHT Ashton 37.51 37.90

695 52201 FRANKLIN Harley 33.74

Gap: + 1:06.53Total time: 4:20.66 4 - Scotch College (C)

702 56876 ZHANG WAIPAN Eric 36.96 39.11

717 45926 ROGERS Luke 46.60 45.41

711 56671 ZHANG Leon 47.71 44.87

721 46333 BATES Ethan
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Bib SnowID Name Run 1 Run 2

Not ClassifiedElwood College (A)

696 58525 ALDER Torran

705 58526 COSGROVE Gabriel

Not ClassifiedPort Melbourne Secondary (A)

706 57373 O'CONNNOR Jacob 36.91 36.02

697 56564 GRIGG Bowie 36.60 36.74

Not ClassifiedScotch College (B)

709 49465 DOWNS Lachlan 42.82 38.69

700 52078 MARIANI Christian

716 56681 BARNAO Oliver

720 42268 PITT Miles 39.51

Not ClassifiedScotch College (D)

703 57549 HOLUIGUE Louis 37.21 37.54

712 59530 MACRAE Henry

Not ClassifiedSt Leonard's College (B)

710 51986 CHENG Cayden 39.79 38.58

701 51929 SCALIA Nicolas 43.61 43.16


